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3.  ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL
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2.  TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION (CONTOUR DATA) WAS 

  NUMBER:  919 567-1963, AND DATED 05-11-15.
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SCALE: 1" = 20’
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       WATER VALVE

       WATER METER

       CLEANOUT

       PROPERTY LINE

       SANITARY SEWER LINE

       STORMWATER DRAIN LINE

       EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY
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PLAN

SITE
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     AN ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE UNLESS IT IS SHARED 

- DRIVEWAY MUST BE LOCATED A MINIMUM OF 3.5’ FROM 

     INTERSECTION RADIUS

     CLEARANCE FROM THE POINT OF TANGENCY OF THE

- DRIVEWAY MAY NOT BE WITHIN THE 20’ MINIMUM CORNER

- DRIVEWAYS ARE TO BE 40’ APART ON THE SAME LOT

- DRIVEWAY MUST HAVE A WIDTH OF 10’ MIN. - 18’ MAX

- MUST BE A RAMP DRIVEWAY

FOR EACH LOT.  THE RESTRICTIONS FOR DRIVEWAYS ARE:

DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS WILL BE DETERMINED AT SITE PLAN 
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USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704770667

DB 010808, PG 01213

OSGOOD GASKILL PROP

102 W AYCOCK ST

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704771719

DB 005748, PG 00802

MARGARET FEREBEE

1704 BICKETT BLVD

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704772995

DB 009005, PG 01510

  ROGOSICH

EDWARD M & ELIZABETH

1607 SUNRISE AVE

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704773996

DB 012734, PG 00087

  DONNA EDWARDS

MURTAZA PARCKH

1605 SUNRISE AVE

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704773894

DB 015362, PG 01727

WALTER & LILY HEATH

111 E AYCOCK ST

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704772695

DB 011964, PG 02002

ELLEN TOURTELLOT

1642 BICKETT BLVD

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704774702

DB 013928, PG 02285

CHAD ECHHARDT

108 E AYCOCK ST

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704774753

DB 007382, PG 00707

RICHARD BENNETT

110 E AYCOCK ST

E.
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B

AREA - 4,856 SF

LOT 1

AREA - 5,551 SF

LOT 2

AREA - 7,717.2 SF

LOT 4

AREA - 7,727.4 SF

LOT 5

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704771785

DB 012544, PG 00966

  MARGARET GOAD

ALLEN MARSHALL GOAD,

1702 BICKETT BLVD

USE - RESIDENTIAL

ZONING - R-10

PIN# 1704772873

DB 012498, PG 01912

ROBERT & MICHELLE BEVERLY

109 E AYCOCK ST
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EASEMENT

NEW 5’ UTILITY 

12’ ADDITIONAL WIDTH 

OF WAY LOCATION

PROPOSED RIGHT

2.4’ ADDITIONAL WIDTH 

OF WAY LOCATION

PROPOSED RIGHT

9.5’ ADDITIONAL WIDTH 

OF WAY LOCATION

PROPOSED RIGHT

EASEMENT

NEW 5’ UTILITY 
+

AS

QR

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

QR QR

AS

AS

AS

QR

QR

QR  5     QUERCUS RUBRA, RED OAK       40’ O/C  3"CAL,10’HT

AS  4     ACER SACCHARUM, SUGAR MAPLE  40’ O/C  3"CAL,10’HT

KEY COUNT PLANT NAME                  SPACE   SIZE

STREET TREE PLANTING

CITY OF RALEIGH

DATE: 9/1/13REVISIONS

TREE PLANTING DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

PRCR-03

DEAD OR UNHEALTHY BRANCHES

DO NOT PRUNE LEADER.  PRUNE OR CUT ONLY 

PLUMB

THE ROOT FLARE AT GRADE. TREE SHALL BE SET 

BELOW GRADE. REMOVE EXCESS SOIL TO EXPOSE 

NO HIGHER THAN 2" ABOVE GRADE, AND NEVER 

THE ROOT FLARE SHALL BE PLANTED AT GRADE, 

FLARE AND DO NOT CONTACT STEM

MULCH DEPTH 3". KEEP MULCH 3" FROM ROOT 

ABOVE GRADE

WATER SAUCER SHALL BE NO MORE THAN 3" 

HOLE

LACING AND WIRE BASKET AND DISCARD FROM 

COMPLETELY REMOVE TOP HALF OF BURLAP, 

HIGH QUALITY SOIL MIX AS SPECIFIED

ROOT BALL ONLY.

COMPACTED SUBGRADE. HANDLE TREE BY THE 

ROOT BALL SHALL BE PLACED DIRECTLY ON 

IMMEDIATELY SURROUNDING THE TREE.

ARE PROHIBITED IN THE PLANTING AREA 

ELECTRICAL OUTLETS AND OTHER UTILITIES 6.

A TREE IMPACT PERMIT IS REQUIRED.5.

PLANTING SEASON OCTOBER - APRIL.4.

BRANCH HEIGHT.

INSTALLATION WITH A 5’ MINIMUM FIRST 

STREET TREES MUST BE 3" CALIPER AT 3.

MANUAL.

ADHERE TO STANDARDS IN THE CITY TREE 2.

(POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY FROM PIT)

ADEQUATE DRAINAGE OF ALL PLANTING PITS. 

CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR 1.

NOTES:

ROOTBALL DIAMETER’

3 X 

FROM PLANTING. 

STAKING AND ACCESSORIES WITHIN ONE YEAR 

BUCKLE AND WARNING FLAGS. REMOVE ALL 

TO DEVELOP TRUNK TAPER. PROVIDE TURN 

FLEXIBLE TUBING. ALLOW FLEXIBILITY IN STRAPS 

PROVIDED, PROTECT TREE WITH BROAD STRAP OR 

PROVIDE STAKING IF SPECIFIED. IF STAKING IS 

WWW.RALEIGHNC.GOV

TREES@RALEIGHNC.GOV

DEPARTMENT URBAN FORESTER: 

AND  CULTURAL RESOURCES

CITY OF RALEIGH PARKS, RECREATION 

CONTACT INFORMATION: 

RESOURCES  DEPT

PARKS, RECREATION AND CULTURAL 

  EC-1 FOR ADDITIONAL CLARIFICATION.

  INVERT ELEVATIONS WERE FIELD VERIFIED.  PLEASE SEE SHEET 

  SCALED ELEVATIONS TO KNOWN MANHOLES.  TOP ELEVATION AND

  MEASUREMENTS AND ADJUSTED TO WAKE COUNTY GIS IMAPS USING

  GRIFFIN.  ELEVATIONS OF MANHOLES ARE BASED ON ACTUAL FIELD

4. VERTICAL ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON FIELD DATA PROVIDED BY

  AND SPECIFICATIONS.

  CITY OF RALEIGH &/OR NCDOT STANDARDS 

3.  ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL

  TAKEN FROM WAKE COUNTY GIS - IMAPS.

2.  TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION (CONTOUR DATA) WAS 

  NUMBER:  919 567-1963, AND DATED 05-11-15.

  SURVEYING, P.O. BOX 148, FUQUAY VARINA, NC,   PHONE 

  BASED ON AN UNTITLED PLOT PLAN BY GRIFFIN LAND 

1.  EXISTING BOUNDARY AND SITE ELEMENTS ARE 

PROPERTY NOTES:

4
6
.8
’

6
1’

47
.8
’

47
.8
’

45
.2
’

  FIVE POINTS

CITIZENS ADVISARY COUNCIL - 

ZONING - R-10

  GROUP #, TRANSACTION # 

  DEMOLITION PERMIT NUMBER - 

    PRIOR TO SUBDIVISION OF LOT

  THESE STRUCTURES ARE TO BE DEMOLISHED

  BICKETT BLVD - HOUSE - 2,488, DRIVE - 1,248.5, DECK - 168

  E AYCOCK - HOUSE - 3,069, WALL - 66, DRIVE - 2,006.4

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA - 9,046 SF - 0.208 AC

  LOT 5 - 7,727.4 SF - 0.177 AC

  LOT 4 - 7,717.2 SF - 0.177 AC

  LOT 3 - 8,430.5 SF - 0.19 AC

  LOT 2 - 5,551 SF - 0.127 AC

  LOT 1 - 4,856 SF - 0.111 AC

PROPOSED LOTS:

  E. AYCOCK ST. LOT - 356.7 SF - 0.008 AC

  BICKETT BLVD. LOT - 2,352.4 SF - 0.054 AC

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY DEDICATION - 2,709.1 (0.062 AC)

TOTAL ACREAGE - 36,852.5 SF - 0.846 AC

ADDRESSES:  109 E. AYCOCK ST., 1702 BICKETT BLVD., RALEIGH

PIN NUMBERS - 1704772873, 1704771785

SITE DATA:

J
A

D
E
 

P
A

R
K
 

S
U

B
D
I
V
I
S
I
O

N

INV. OUT 277.0

INV. IN (W) 277.2

INV. IN (N) 277.2

RIM=283.1

MH

INV OUT 272.29

INV. IN 247.33

RIM=279.03

MH

18"RCP"

3
6
"R

C
P

36"RCP

CI

CI

CI

STMH

STMH

STMH

C1

18
"R

C
P

3
6
"R

C
P

W/ 4" PVC SERVICE LINE

SERVICE CLEAN-OUT

NEW SANITARY SEWER

STA. 0+92

W/ 4" PVC SERVICE LINE

SERVICE CLEAN-OUT

NEW SANITARY SEWER

STA. 0+00

SEWER

6" TC SANITARY

SEWER

6" TC SANITARY

W/ 4" PVC SERVICE LINE

SERVICE CLEAN-OUT

NEW SANITARY SEWER

NEW DI 8" SEWER

CO

REQUIREMENTS

ABANDONED PER COR

CLEAN-OUT TO BE

EX. SANITARY SEWER

SERVICE LINE 

" WATER4
3W/ 

AND METER BOX

NEW WATER METER

SERVICE LINE 

" WATER4
3W/ 

AND METER BOX

NEW WATER METER

WATER SERVIVE LINE+

+

4" PVC SERVICE LINE

SERVICE CLEAN-OUT W/ 

NEW SANITARY SEWER

56"OAK
EXIST.

36"OAK
EXIST.

PUBLIC UNTILITY DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS.

THIS PROPERTY SHALL BE  ABANDONED PER CITY OF RALEIGH 

DEMOLITION OF THE STRUCTURE, THE EXISTING CLEAN-OUT FOR 

E AYCOCK ST. IS LOCATED TO THE FRONT OF LOT 5.  UPON 

7.  THE EXISTING CLEAN-OUT FOR THE PROPERTY AT 109 

STREET TREE INSTALLATION.

6.  A TREE IMPACT PERMIT IS REQUIRED PRIOR TO 

WITH ALL CITY OF RALEIGH AND/OR NCDOT STANDARDS.

5.  ALL CONSTRUCTION IS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE

TO THE NEW RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE LOCATION SHOWN ON THE PLAN. 

4.  RELOCATE THE WATER METERS IN FRONT OF LOTS 1, 2 & 4

BE REMOVED PRIOR TO ANY SUBDIVISION OF LAND.

3.  EXISTING HOUSE AND DRIVEWAY STRUCTURES WILL

TREE CONSERVATION PLAN WILL BE REQUIRED. 

2. THE SITE IS 0.846 ACRES. UNDER SECTION 9.1.3 NO

AS PER 9.2.2.A.1 OF THE UDO STORMWATER EXEMPTION EXISTS.

THE UDO, NO LAND DISTURBING PERMIT WILL BE REQUIRED.  

SUBDIVISION IS UNDER AN ACRE.  UNDER SECTION 9.4.6 OF 

FAMILY RESIDENTIAL HOMES.  THE TOTAL ACREAGE FOR THE

1. THE SITE IS A FIVE LOT SUBDIVISION FOR USE FOR SINGLE

NOTES: 

JUNE 20, 2015
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